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Sailwave results for Regaty Pamieci Michata Srzednickiego at Puck, 15 - 17.07.2022 r. 2022

Regaty Pamieci Michata Srzednickiego

Results as of 16:03 on July 17, 2022

Puck, 15 -17.07.2022 r.

FWF Open Class

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 20, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo | Name

1

381

11

77

361

179

660

507

95

212

227

77

26

Juozas Bernotas
Pawet Dittrich
Giedrius Liutkus
Kuba Guzdek
Jacek Wroz
Stawomir Buchholz
Michat Kalebka
Witold Dudzinski
Jan Klimaszyk
Jacek Dubaniewicz
Oliwier Urbanski
Zofia Noceti-

Klepacka
Andrzej Swiety

YOB
1989

1970

1976

1983

1970

1973

1976

1970

1995

1980

2003

1986

1976

Sex | Club

M | LBS / Bangputys

M | WSV Werder

M | Litwa

M | AZS Poznan

M | JKW Poznan

M |PSW

M | SKZ ERGO HESTIA
Sopot

M | JKW Poznan

M | ZLKS Poznan

M | AZS Poznan

M | JKW Poznan

F |LEGIA WARSZAWA

M |D.K.Z. DOBRZYN
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3.0
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8.0
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13.0
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6.0

9.0

5.0

7.0

12.0

11.0

10.0

8.0

RS
1.0

3.0
2.0
4.0
12.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
9.0
21.0
DNF)
(14.0)

13.0

11.0

7.0

9.0

(15.0)

4.0
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Sailwave results for Regaty Pamieci Michata Srzednickiego at Puck, 15 - 17.07.2022 r. 2022

Rank | Class Division | Nat | SailNo | Name YOB | Sex | Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Score

14 FWF Master |POL |14 Tomasz Stomski 1972 |M | MOS 2 Warszawa 10.0 12.0 14.0 (15.0) 10.0 10.0 56.0
Open

15 FWF GMaster | POL | 333 Grzegorz Wijas 1970 |M |PSW 8.0 (14.0) 13.0 14.0 8.0 14.0 57.0
Open

16 FWF Master |POL | 2119 | Wojciech Olejnik 1981 |M | AZS Poznan (21.0 21.0 21.0 DNC |21.0 21.0 DNC |21.0 105.0
Open DNC) DNC DNC DNC

16 FWF POL | 63 Jakub Janik 1989 |M | AZS Poznan (21.0 21.0 21.0 DNC |21.0 21.0 DNC |21.0 105.0
Open DNC) DNC DNC DNC

16 FWF Master |POL | 117 Pawet Prokopiak 1980 |M |PSW (21.0 21.0 21.0 DNC |21.0 21.0 DNC |21.0 105.0
Open DNC) DNC DNC DNC

16 FWF POL | 163 Tomasz 1999 |M | AZS Poznan (21.0 21.0 21.0 DNC |21.0 21.0 DNC |21.0 105.0
Open Romanowski DNC) DNC DNC DNC

16 FWF Master |POL | 177 Rafat Radecki 1973 |M | PSW (21.0 21.0 21.0 DNC |21.0 21.0 DNC |21.0 105.0
Open DNC) DNC DNC DNC
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